



309224C Luxury Bombay Mix (Dormen)



Pack Size: 2.25KG TUB

Details: Top quality ingredients create a textured blend with lentils and golden raisins giving a balanced chutney taste.

Allergen Information

Contains:
Peanuts

Free from:
Crustaceans, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Sulphur Dioxide, Molluscs, Mustard

May contain:
Cereal, Celery, Eggs, Nuts, Sesame, Milk, Soya

Suitable for:
Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:
Once open consume within 5 days if kept in an airtight container.

Storage Instructions:
Store in a cool dry place

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:
Bombay Blend (85%), [Gram flour noodles (61%), (gram flour, maize flour, potato starch, rapeseed oil, salt, turmeric, chilli, caraway seed), **PEANUTS** (18%), (**PEANUTS**, rapeseed oil, salt), Lentils (7%), (lentils, rapeseed oil), Chickpeas (6%), (chickpeas, rapeseed oil), Green Split Peas (6%), (green split peas,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:
454 kcal / 1894 kJ

Fat:
28 g

of which saturates:
4.2 g

Carbohydrates:
36 g

of which sugars:
12 g

Fibre:
11 g

Protein:
15 g

Salt:
1.6 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.